
Inox Wind Energy Limited 
CIN: L40106HP2020PLC010065 

Registered Office: Plot No. 1, Khasra Nos. 264 to 267, Industrial Area, 
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Telephone: +91-1975-272001 
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Pre and post - Amalgamation/ - Arrangement shareholding pattern 

Transferee company 

Name of 
Shareholder 

Names of 
Promoter 
Vivek Kumar Jain 
Devendra Kumar 
Jain 
Devansh Jain 
Nandita Jain 

Names 

Names 
Inox Leasing and 
Finance Limited 
Devansh 
Trademart LLP 
Aryavardhan 
Trading LLP 
Inox Wind Energy 
Limited 

S. 
No 

(A) 

I 

(b) 

(c) 

Transferor 
Company 

Description 

Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group 
Indian 

Individuals/ 
Hindu 
Undivided 
Family 

Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 
Bodies 
Corporate 

Pre-arrangement 
No. of shares 

1,63,54,761 

23,01,90,38 

1,70,50,000 

17,82,78,448 

Pre-arrangement 
No. of 
shares* 

5,04,469 
2,010 

1,000 

1,000 

58,14,902 

1,4,92,682 

5,57,644 

Post-arrangement 
No. of shares* 

79,70,610.2 
31,758 

15,800 
15,800 

10,82,30,212.6 

46603413.6 

2,58,60,775.2 

% 

5.02 

7.06 

5.23 

54.70 

% 

4.19 
0.02 

0.01 

0.01 

48.27 

12.39 

4.63 

- 

% 

2.36 
0.01 

0.00 

0.00 

32.02 

13.79 

7.65 



55.83 

0.69 

0.47 

4.50 

1,88,72,8369.6 

23,279308.40 

15,81595 

1,51,96,003.4 

I 

11 

(c) 

69-51 

1.22 

0.83 

4.86 

83,73,707 

1,46,798 

i,oo,ioo 

5,84,983 

(B) 

1 

(a) 

(b) 

('1 

(f) 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 
Promoter 
Group (A) = 
(A)(l)+(A)(2) 

Public 
shareholding 
Institutions 
Mutual Funds/ 
UTI 
Financial 
Institutions 
Banks 
Central 
Government/ 
State 
Government(s) 
Venture Capital 
Funds 
Insurance 
Companies 
Foreign 
Institutional 

Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital up to Rs 
2 lakh 
ii. Individual 
shareholders 
holding 
nominal share 
capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 

lakh. 

Any Other 

Sub-Total 
(B)(2) 

23,479029247 

1~00,015 

59,53772 

72.01 

0.03 

1.83 

9,10,715 

2,25,148 

~ 8 ~ 4 1 , 3 8 5  

7.56 

1.87 

23.59 

18664151 

1,78,35,235 

8,51,92,962 

5.77 

5.43 

26-14 

3,30,53,448 

2,13,92,573.40 

13,00,86,845 

9.78 

6.33 

38.48 



* On a fully diluted basis. 

(B) 

(C) 

36,73,866 

1,20,47,573 

1,20,47,573 

Total 
Public 
Shareholding 
(B) = 
(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

TOTAL 
(A) + (B) 
Shares held by 
Custodians and 
against which 
DRs have been 
issued 

GRAND 
TOTAL 
(A) + (B) + (C) 

30.49 

1oo.00 

100.00 

91246249 

32,59,48,496 

32,59,48,496 

27.99 

100.00 

1oo.00 

14,92,93,331 

33,80,21,708 

33,80,21,702 

44.17 

1oo.00 

100.00 


